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General information about company
Scrip code 500337
NSE Symbol PRIMESECU
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE032B01021
Name of the company PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
P r)Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities Yes No Yes No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issucd any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 V.Vhelt‘wr company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vqt‘ing Rights held in each
Catego No. of Partly | s Totalnos. |, " i no. of | class of sceurities (IX)
Category | of o Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlyin, shares stolares (calcuiated
sory shareholders | up equity | equity YINE | peld (Vi) No of Voting (X1V) Rights
I shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an &b ig?;e(sw) Shares | Receipts (*v()ll’();l) 1957) (VIID As @ [ Clace oge | Class % of
° ' Total A+BH
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) [y ey ota ( Q)
Promoter
&
A Promoter
Group
B) Public 19091 26515325 26515325 | 100 26515325 26515325 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 19091 26515325 26515325 (100 26515325 26515325 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh a:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'c98¢¢ Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h X1I) otherwise
C Shares X - ; shares ( encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X0 quity
Outstanding . . held in
1)) sharcholder . Outstanding | sccuritics and | as a percentage of A L
convertible ) . . Asa Sa [ dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi) XI)= (VI H(X) As a % (Y 00 form (X1V)
(X) (Xi) arrants (A1 ( ; I)A-%—(B+C)2( Sa70 1 No. [total | No. | total
@ of ( ) (a) |Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A4) Promoter
Group
B) Public 3635000 3635000 100 25239311
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3635000 3635000 100 25239311
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
or Sharcholding | e
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total o )
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares o . Total
Name of the ) Y pe p underlying | held (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ; _ asa%
Shareholders (1 chares equi Depository [ (VII) = per SCRR, of
) held (V) | Receipts | (IV)+ [ 1957) (V1T N P Total
(v (Vy+ (VD) |Asa%of  |Classeg | Classip o, :
held AABACY X egy Voting
W) ( ) rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 6 10400 10400 0.04 10400 10400 0.04
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 4 768100 768100 2.9 768100 768100 [2.9
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 9 3303 3303 0.01 3303 3303 0.01
Banks
. Any Other
@) (specify) 7 900 900 0 900 900 0
(Sé';’('lT)‘“a' 26 782703 782703 |2.95 782703 782703 |2.95
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
sharcholders
(a(i)) holding 18499 5683194 5683194 [21.43 5683194 5683194 [21.43
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding <
(a(ii)) . 40 7833613 7833613 |29.54 7833613 7833613 [29.54
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
@ Any Other | 550 12215815 12215815 | 46.07 12215815 12215815 | 46.07
(specify)
(sél;)(;];mal 19065 25732622 25732622 197.05 25732622 25732622 197.05
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 19091 26515325 26515325 100 26515325 26515325 | 100
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 19091 26515325 26515325 ( 100 26515325 26515325 | 100
A+B+C2) ) - ‘
Total 19091 26515325 26515325 ( 100 26515325 26515325 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. Bl Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . Underlying B encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share As A -
convertible securities and No. . - s a Sa | dematerialized
T Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of o% of
securities i Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) o of (: ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Tablc 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table 11I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0 0 0.03 100
(e) 0 0 2.55 757800
() 0 0 0.01 203
(i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 2.6 758103
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 160000 160000 19.38 4542780
(a(ii)) 3475000 3475000 37.51 7754113
(e) 0 0 40.52 12184315
Sub-Total
3635000 3635000 97.4 24481208
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ [3635000 3635000 100 25239311
®B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 3635000 3635000 100 25239311
Total
(A+B+C) 3635000 3635000 100 25239311
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Scarial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) ABBCS0999P Total

Saint Capital Fund Click here to go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 657800 657800
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 657800 657800
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 248 2.48
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 657800 657800

Class egty

Total 657800 657800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2:48 248

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.18 2.18
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity

shares h@lq in 657800 657800
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

N. Jayakumar

Mahendra
Jayantilal Shah

Kishore
Hemandas
Mulani

Mohit Oswal

Akshay Gupta

Harsh Anand
Jain

Madhu
Jayakumar
Vadera

PAN (1)

AADPN1741L

AAYFM7740H

AGPPM5831J

AADPOI1072F

ACRPG3469L

AFBPJ0984)

AADPV7699B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

414928

1329427

963322

498649

471258

395000

335996

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

414928

1329427

963322

498649

471258

395000

335996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.56

1.78

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

414928

1329427

963322

498649

471258

395000

335996

Class eg:y

Total

414928

1329427

963322

498649

471258

395000

335996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

5.01

3.63

1.88

1.78

1.49

1.27

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

1200000

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

1200000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38

4.41

32

1.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sharcs hcld (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

414928

1329427

963322

498649

471258

395000

335996

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

4408580

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
W)+ (VD)

4408580

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4408580

Class eg:y

Total

4408580

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

1200000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

1200000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XT)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4408580

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

3

4

7

Catcgory

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Judith Investments
Private Limited

Gkk Capital Markets
Private Limited

LKP Finance Limited

PAN (1)

AABCJ4889Q

AAACG9906E

AAACL2041P

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

60

234

115

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7558370

1783497

3262500

702940

194952

287044

948689

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7558370

1783497

3262500

702940

194952

287044

948689

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.51

6.73

12.3

2.65

0.74

3.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7558370

1783497

3262500

702940

194952

287044

948689

Class eg:y

Total

7558370

1783497

3262500

702940

194952

287044

948689

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.51

6.73

12.3

2.65

0.74

1.08

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.07

5.92

10.82

233

0.65

0.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file:///C:/Users/ajay/Desktop/Office/Doc/Compliances/Disclosures/Listing Regulations/Regulation 31(1) - Shareholding Pattern/Prime Securities ...

10/14



7/12/2021

Number of equity | 7557970
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

1783497
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3262500

702940

194952

287044

946189

A

I

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Overseas Corporate

Bodies Trusts LLP LLP

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage | shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category Category | Category shareholding

Click here to
go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Koppara Sajeeve Thomas Statin Enterprise LLP

PAN (1) ANKPS5450R ADMFS9852M Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 3 1 526

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 750000 28600 100 3198060 | 3148059 12215815
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 750000 28600 100 3198060 | 3148059 12215815
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.83 0.11 0 12.06 11.87 46.08
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 750000 28600 100 3198060 | 3148059 12215815

Class eg:y

Total 750000 28600 100 3198060 | 3148059 12215815

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.83 0.11 0 12.06 11.87 46.08

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding 0 0 0 0 0 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.49 0.09 0 10.61 10.44 40.52
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sharcs hcld (b)

Number of equity | 750000 0 100 3198060 | 3148059 12184315
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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