General information about company	
Scrip code	500337
NSE Symbol	PRIMESECU
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE032B01021
Name of the company	PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified secu	urities				
C	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	1 1 2	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public	19091	26515325			26515325	100	26515325		26515325	100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	19091	26515325			26515325	100	26515325		26515325	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (1)	(11)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public	3635000		3635000	100					25239311		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3635000		3635000	100					25239311		

	Table II - St	atement sh	owing sh	1	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter ar	1			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - States	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group	ļ	1	l.	
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	10400			10400	0.04	10400		10400	0.04
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	768100			768100	2.9	768100		768100	2.9
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	3303			3303	0.01	3303		3303	0.01
(i)	Any Other (specify)	7	900			900	0	900		900	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		26	782703			782703	2.95	782703		782703	2.95
(3)	Non-institution	s									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	18499	5683194			5683194	21.43	5683194		5683194	21.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	7833613			7833613	29.54	7833613		7833613	29.54
(e)	Any Other (specify)	526	12215815			12215815	46.07	12215815		12215815	46.07
Sub-Total (B)(3)		19065	25732622			25732622	97.05	25732622		25732622	97.05
Total Public Sharcholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		19091	26515325			26515325	100	26515325		26515325	100
C	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non Pr	romoter- No	n Public sharehol	der		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		19091	26515325			26515325	100	26515325		26515325	100
Total (A+B+C)		19091	26515325			26515325	100	26515325		26515325	100

7	Гable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир			
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	0		0	0.03					100			
(e)	0		0	2.55					757800			
(f)	0		0	0.01					203			
(i)	0		0	0					0			
Sub-Total (B)(1)	0		0	2.6					758103			
(3)	Non-institutio	ns	•	•		•	•	=	•			
(a(i))	160000		160000	19.38					4542780			
(a(ii))	3475000		3475000	37.51					7754113			
(e)	0		0	40.52					12184315			
Sub-Total (B)(3)	3635000		3635000	97.4					24481208			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)	3635000		3635000	100					25239311			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der					
Total (A+B+C2)	3635000		3635000	100					25239311			
Total (A+B+C)	3635000		3635000	100					25239311			

	Foreign Portfolio	Investors
Scarial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Saint Capital Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABBCS0999P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	657800	657800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	657800	657800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	2.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	657800	657800
Class eg:y		
Total	657800	657800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	2.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	2.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	657800	657800
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

~			1.	1.	_	_	I _
Name of the Shareholders (I)	N. Jayakumar	Mahendra Jayantilal Shah	3 Kishore Hemandas	4 Mohit Oswal	5 Akshay Gupta	Harsh Anand Jain	7 Madhu Jayakumar
PAN (II)	AADPN1741L	AAYFM7740H	Mulani AGPPM5831J	AADPO1072F	ACRPG3469L	AFBPJ0984J	Vadera AADPV76991
No. of fully paid							
up equity shares held (IV)	414928	1329427	963322	498649	471258	395000	335996
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	414928	1329427	963322	498649	471258	395000	335996
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	5.01	3.63	1.88	1.78	1.49	1.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securition	es (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg: X	414928	1329427	963322	498649	471258	395000	335996
Class eg:y							
Total	414928	1329427	963322	498649	471258	395000	335996
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	5.01	3.63	1.88	1.78	1.49	1.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	1200000	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	1200000	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	4.41	3.2	1.65	5.54	1.31	1.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	414928	1329427	963322	498649	471258	395000	335996
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		<u> </u>				·
Reason for not							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Scarial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4408580
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4408580
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.63
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4408580
Class eg:y	
Total	4408580
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	1200000
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	1200000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4408580
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any Other (specif	fy)			
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Judith Investments Private Limited	Gkk Capital Markets Private Limited	LKP Finance Limited			
PAN (II)		AABCJ4889Q	AAACG9906E	AAACL2041P			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	112	1	1	1	60	234	115
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7558370	1783497	3262500	702940	194952	287044	948689
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7558370	1783497	3262500	702940	194952	287044	948689
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.51	6.73	12.3	2.65	0.74	1.08	3.58
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	es (IX)	1			I
Class eg: X	7558370	1783497	3262500	702940	194952	287044	948689
Class eg:y							
Total	7558370	1783497	3262500	702940	194952	287044	948689
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.51	6.73	12.3	2.65	0.74	1.08	3.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.07	5.92	10.82	2.33	0.65	0.95	3.15
Number of Locked	in shares (X	KII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7557970	1783497	3262500	702940	194952	287044	946189
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (s	specify)			
Scarial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Trusts	LLP	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Koppara Sajeeve Thomas				Statin Enterprise LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANKPS5450R				ADMFS9852M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3	1	526
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	28600	100	3198060	3148059	12215815
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	28600	100	3198060	3148059	12215815
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83	0.11	0	12.06	11.87	46.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	•			•
Class eg: X	750000	28600	100	3198060	3148059	12215815
Class eg:y						
Total	750000	28600	100	3198060	3148059	12215815
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.83	0.11	0	12.06	11.87	46.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.49	0.09	0	10.61	10.44	40.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	0	100	3198060	3148059	12184315

I.		Ī	1		ji	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence